Rotu

Tarvittava vastausmaara

Vastausten maara 14.9.

alaskanmalamuutti
amerikanakita
amerikancockerspanieli
amerikanstaffordshirenterrieri
australianpaimenkoira
australianterrieri

beagle
belgianpaimenkoira,
groenendael
belgianpaimenkoira, malinois
belgianpaimenkoira, tervueren
berninpaimenkoira

bichon frisé

bokseri

bordercollie
borderterrieri
bostoninterrieri
brasilianterrieri

bretoni

bullmastiffi

cairnterrieri

cavalier kingcharlesinspanieli
chihuahua, lyhytkarvainen
chihuahua, pitkakarvainen
chow chow

cockerspanieli

collie, pitkdkarvainen
collie, siledkarvainen
coton de tulear
dalmatiankoira
dobermanni

dreeveri
englanninbulldoggi
englanninspringerspanieli
espanjanvesikoira

harmaa norjanhirvikoira
havannankoira

hovawart

irlanninsetteri pun.
irlanninsusikoira
itasiperianlaika
jackrussellinterrieri
jamtlanninpystykorva
japaninpystykorva

454
440
446
489
527
525
597

448

472
469
582
602
536
569
531
457
440
411
439
582
613
607
598
433
604
605
501
592
493
513
516
511
550
566
626
586
509
524
462
549
615
630
484

25
34

76
68
31
37

19
24
37
135
24
100
140
65
30
20
31
28
71
60
23
37
18
82
99
93
73
82
33
16
21
44
108
12
47
73
19
38
22
96

14



kadapiomayrakoira, kk
kadapiomayrakoira, Ik
kaapiomayrakoira, pk
kaapiopinseri
kadpidsnautserit
karjalankarhukoira
keeshond

kettuterrieri, karkeakarvainen

kettuterrieri, siledkarvainen
kiinanharjakoira
kleinspitz
kultainennoutaja
labradorinnoutaja
lagotto romagnolo
landseer
lansigdotanmaanpystykorva
lapinporokoira
leonberginkoira
mayrakoira kk
mayrakoira lk
mayrakoira pk
mittelspitz

mopsi
newfoundlandinkoira
norwichinterrieri
novascotiannoutaja
papillon
parsonrussellinterrieri
phaléne
pohjanpystykorva
pomeranian
portugalinvesikoira
pyreneittenmastiffi
ranskanbulldoggi
rottweiler
saksanmetsastysterrieri
saksanpaimenkoira
saksanseisoja, kk
saksanseisoja, lyhytkarvainen
samojedinkoira
schipperke
shetlanninlammaskoira
siledkarvainen noutaja
silkkiterrieri
siperianhusky
snautserit

466
431
512
594
623
611
416
438
481
582
574
634
640
544
420
421
524
529
608
541
497
581
555
517
440
564
534
566
438
529
489
431
417
574
587
486
641
535
523
514
442
619
532
416
592
452

14

18
86
148
19
31

12
84
48
103
245
99
31
27
159
30
40
29
18
89
20
34

85
31
56

20
16
40
26
64
55

201
17

42
39
142
29
12
69
34



staffordshirenbullterrieri
suomenajokoira
suomenlapinkoira
suomenpystykorva
suursnautserit
tanskandoggit
tiibetinspanieli
tiibetinterrieri
valkoinen lansiylamaanterrieri
valkoinenpaimenkoira
vehnaterrieri
venajanajokoira
villakoira, iso

villakoira, kaapio
villakoira, keskikokoinen
villakoira, toy
walesinspringerspanieli
welsh corgi cardigan
welsh corgi pembroke
whippet
yorkshirenterrieri

546
641
630
610
468
552
615
442
587
533
460
416
416
579
544
484
518
494
528
520
522

76
22
290
12
31
82
40
64
58
84
91

77
59
109
11
35
34
56
100




